. e

4

B i A T AT RSV

R. 75-799

RESOLUTION No.__ 211898

Adopted on OCT 3 1 ]974

ey

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

) That the City Manager be, and he is hereby authorized
and empowered, for and on behalf of said City, to execute a
first amendment to agreement with the COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO and
JESUS RICHARD JUAREZ, said agreement on file in the office of
the City Clerk as Document No. 746422, to extend said agreement
for consultant services to the County in connection with a
Management Planning Process for Delivery of Human Care Services
Project from October 18, 1974 to February 15, 1975, pursuant
to the terms and conditions set forth in the form of first
amendment to agreement on file'in the office of the City Clerk

749204

as Document No. .

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, Ci

By

ohn K. Riess, Deputy

JKR:1c:144.1
10/4/74

cC-1265-B (REV. 1-72)

T IR BT

st e Py | e Ay R



4
b ATy < YRR AT i £ €

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on
by the following vote:

Councilmen Nays Excused Absent

Gil Johnson

Maureen F. O’Connor
Lee Hubbard

Leon L. Williams
Floyd L. Morrow
Bob Martinet

Jim Ellis

Jim Bates

NEERORRR
000oooooo

Ooodoodoag
DDDDDRDDD

Mayor Pete Wilson

AUTHENTICATED BY:

PETE WILSON

Mayor of The City of San Diego, California.

(Seal)
EDWARD NIELSEN
o~
)
S 6
., &
E “ o S‘ Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, Californin
- g =z
’-“.
— e e Resolution OCT 3
“ @ Number ... 211898 ........ A;?}ed .............................. 1 1974-
X

cc-1276 (REV. 11-73)

L

Ry

P S



